42nd Ballina Bridge Congress 2018

Gala Open Pairs
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Names

Frances Sproule - Jim Sproule
Niall Kilroy - lan Kilroy

Ann Burke - Brenda Naughton
Harry Naaijkens - Joann Naaijkens
Soyna Hillis - Frances Kelly
Carmel Costello - Ita Langan
Angela Murphy - Marian O'Connor
Frank Goodwin - John Macdonald
Lorraine Barry - Denise Conlon
Aileen Ward - Marie O'Sullivan
Kathy Monks - Nora Kelly

Patsy O'Kane - Margaret O'Kane
Maureen Feely - Angela McGivney
John McGinley - Jimmy Gallagher
Christine Crockett - Elsbeth Cummings
Tim Summerfield - Gerry Scanlon
Nuala Doyle - Maureen Barrett
Marie Flanagan - Joan Shaw

Ellie Casey - Sighle Hennessy

Paul Waldron - Mary Walshe

Marie Hogge - Maura McTernan
Mary Jo Kelly - Rose Higgins
Teresa McNulty - Mary Garrett
Patricia O'Sullivan - Mai Mooney
Phil Geoghegan - Josie Cawley
Pauline Burke - Kitty Long

Mary Mongan - Mary O'Dowd
Josephine Moran - Helena Moran
Leisa Part - Ann Part

Fionnuala O'Hanlon - Ruth O'Dea
Hilary McCrohan - John McCrohan
Paddy Doran - Betty O'Loughlin
Kathleen McCay - Mary Doherty
Joanne Macken - Niamh Feeney
Kathleen Cassidy - Carmel Gleeson
Julie Conry - Nuala McDermott
Shula McCarthy - Anne Prendergast
Martin O'Brien - Mary Moriarty
Eithne Daly - Mary Lowry

Ethel Walker - Beatrice Dilucia

Pat Fitzgerald - Mary O'Grady

Mary Mulvey - Jo Brady

Mary O'Sullivan - Nary Gilvarry
Rosaleen Keohane - Betty Gormley
Mary Nooney - Margaret Martin
Jessica McNulty - Sarah Kearney
Brid Kenny - Dorothy Durkan

Kay Kirley - Mairead Hogan Roache

(F.OB)

%
68.62
62.34
60.12
59.11
58.86
58.52
58.50
57.95
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56.56
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55.26
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53.32
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49.92
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49.05
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48.32
48.19
47.65
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46.05
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45.82
45.27
45.06



49th
50th
51st
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60th

Kathleen Kearney Kelly - Des Sweeney
Pat Colleran - Anne Gavigan

Carol Moore - Marion Walsh

Nancy Keevens - Eva Giblin

Bridie McDonnell - Mary Quinn

Paul Tyborowski - Mimi Franklin

Grace Corcoran - Mary Lipsett

Anne Ivers - Gussie McEivelly

44.76
44.34
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44.00
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35.05
32.30
31.45



